
                            Cedar Grove-Belgium Rocket Invitational
                                          Paul Course
                                        Cedar Grove, WI
                                       September 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7449 Stephen Lavey            11 Cedar Grove-Belgium            17:50.5  5:45 
      2    2 7446 Ian Ison                 12 Cedar Grove-Belgium            17:52.5  5:46 
      3    3 7534 Andrew Wright            12 Omro                           17:56.4  5:47 
      4    4 7529 Dillon Heise             12 Omro                           18:23.5  5:56 
      5    5 7531 Dom Milis                12 Omro                           18:39.3  6:01 
      6    6 7525 Nate Erck                12 Omro                           18:44.7  6:02 
      7    7 7523 Jacob Bloede             12 Omro                           18:46.8  6:03 
      8    8 7593 Jared Jurss              11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran        18:49.3  6:04 
      9    9 7445 Quinn Hoopman            10 Cedar Grove-Belgium            18:52.0  6:05 
     10   10 7530 Cater Huth               10 Omro                           18:53.1  6:05 
     11   11 7563 Nick Schinner            12 Oostburg                       18:55.0  6:06 
     12   12 7662 Vincent Guardiola        10 The Prairie School             18:56.0  6:06 
     13   13 7591 Jacob Glewen             12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran        19:07.5  6:10 
     14   14 7597 Josh Leland              11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran        19:14.4  6:12 
     15   15 7667 Eli Vass                 11 The Prairie School             19:19.4  6:14 
     16      7624 Richard Schaefer         09 Shoreland Lutheran             19:20.2  6:14 
     17   16 7609 Aidan Shank              10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran        19:31.2  6:17 
     18   17 7655 Matthew Attipetty        11 The Prairie School             19:51.8  6:24 
     19   18 7447 Bryce Ketterhagen        10 Cedar Grove-Belgium            19:54.5  6:25 
     20   19 7658 Harry Bukacek Frazier    11 The Prairie School             19:56.2  6:26 
     21   20 7528 Jarred Hanson            12 Omro                           19:57.2  6:26 
     22   21 7559 Jacob Eernisse           11 Oostburg                       20:04.7  6:28 
     23   22 7592 Charlie Heim             11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran        20:18.8  6:33 
     24   23 7664 Peter Lamberton          11 The Prairie School             20:19.8  6:33 
     25      7620 Andrew Koestler          10 Shoreland Lutheran             20:20.4  6:33 
     26   24 7586 Noah Barthels            11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran        20:23.2  6:34 
     27   25 7442 Elliott Depies           10 Cedar Grove-Belgium            20:23.6  6:34 
     28   26 7486 Sam Sixel                11 Howards Grove                  20:31.9  6:37 
     29   27 7596 Sam Leibham              12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran        20:37.4  6:39 
     30   28 7441 Abel Brockman            12 Cedar Grove-Belgium            20:57.5  6:45 
     31   29 7556 Josh Brill               10 Oostburg                       21:01.4  6:46 
     32   30 7663 Henry Hua                11 The Prairie School             21:03.4  6:47 
     33   31 7501 Trenton Klesper          12 Mishicot                       21:05.6  6:48 
     34   32 7482 John Bell                10 Howards Grove                  21:17.6  6:52 
     35   33 7661 Ricky Granger            12 The Prairie School             21:21.3  6:53 
     36   34 7500 Zac Fencl                12 Mishicot                       21:40.6  6:59 
     37   35 7499 Luke Englebert           12 Mishicot                       22:15.0  7:10 
     38      7623 Hunter Pecard            12 Shoreland Lutheran             22:21.1  7:12 
     39   36 7503 Zaine Oakley             10 Mishicot                       22:33.3  7:16 
     40   37 7443 Ben Fleuschaus           09 Cedar Grove-Belgium            22:33.9  7:16 
     41   38 7483 Dustin Eilers            10 Howards Grove                  22:38.6  7:18 
     42   39 7562 Chase Lombardi           11 Oostburg                       22:46.0  7:20 
     43   40 7509 Cole Thorne              11 Mishicot                       23:30.4  7:34 
     44      9482 Cody Nelson              10 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah        24:19.8  7:50 
     45   41 7561 Cam Jaeger               09 Oostburg                       24:22.9  7:51 
     46      9481 Taylor Cain              10 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah        24:50.6  8:00 
     47   42 7484 Carson Moore             10 Howards Grove                  26:15.7  8:28 
     48   43 7502 Austin Larson            11 Mishicot                       26:18.8  8:29 
     49   44 7508 Austin Sharlein          11 Mishicot                       26:31.5  8:33 
     50      7619 Aaron Jones              12 Shoreland Lutheran             29:04.2  9:22 
     51   45 7487 Chase Williams           11 Howards Grove                  29:31.6  9:31 
     52   46 7564 Jacob Theune             11 Oostburg                       29:54.4  9:38 
     53   47 7485 Jacob Scheuren           09 Howards Grove                  30:11.8  9:44 
     9/08/2016  6:24PM



        
                            Cedar Grove-Belgium Rocket Invitational
                                          Paul Course
                                        Cedar Grove, WI
                                       September 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Omro                                  (18:30.2  92:30.7 0:50.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Andrew Wright             12 17:56.4
  2      4  Dillon Heise              12 18:23.5
  3      5  Dom Milis                 12 18:39.3
  4      6  Nate Erck                 12 18:44.7
  5      7  Jacob Bloede              12 18:46.8
  6   ( 10) Cater Huth                10 18:53.1
  7   ( 20) Jarred Hanson             12 19:57.2
  
  2.    55  Cedar Grove-Belgium                   (18:58.7  94:53.1 2:33.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Stephen Lavey             11 17:50.5
  2      2  Ian Ison                  12 17:52.5
  3      9  Quinn Hoopman             10 18:52.0
  4     18  Bryce Ketterhagen         10 19:54.5
  5     25  Elliott Depies            10 20:23.6
  6   ( 28) Abel Brockman             12 20:57.5
  7   ( 37) Ben Fleuschaus            09 22:33.9
  
  3.    73  Sheboygan Area Lutheran               (19:24.3  97:01.2 1:29.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Jared Jurss               11 18:49.3
  2     13  Jacob Glewen              12 19:07.5
  3     14  Josh Leland               11 19:14.4
  4     16  Aidan Shank               10 19:31.2
  5     22  Charlie Heim              11 20:18.8
  6   ( 24) Noah Barthels             11 20:23.2
  7   ( 27) Sam Leibham               12 20:37.4
  
  4.    86  The Prairie School                    (19:40.7  98:23.2 1:23.8)
====================================================
  1     12  Vincent Guardiola         10 18:56.0
  2     15  Eli Vass                  11 19:19.4
  3     17  Matthew Attipetty         11 19:51.8
  4     19  Harry Bukacek Frazier     11 19:56.2
  5     23  Peter Lamberton           11 20:19.8
  6   ( 30) Henry Hua                 11 21:03.4
  7   ( 33) Ricky Granger             12 21:21.3
  
  5.   141  Oostburg                              (21:26.0  107:10.0 5:27.9)
====================================================
  1     11  Nick Schinner             12 18:55.0
  2     21  Jacob Eernisse            11 20:04.7
  3     29  Josh Brill                10 21:01.4
  4     39  Chase Lombardi            11 22:46.0
  5     41  Cam Jaeger                09 24:22.9
  6   ( 46) Jacob Theune              11 29:54.4
  
  6.   176  Mishicot                              (22:13.0  111:04.9 2:24.8)
====================================================
  1     31  Trenton Klesper           12 21:05.6
  2     34  Zac Fencl                 12 21:40.6
  3     35  Luke Englebert            12 22:15.0
  4     36  Zaine Oakley              10 22:33.3
  5     40  Cole Thorne               11 23:30.4
  6   ( 43) Austin Larson             11 26:18.8
  7   ( 44) Austin Sharlein           11 26:31.5
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   183  Howards Grove                         (24:03.1  120:15.4 8:59.7)
====================================================
  1     26  Sam Sixel                 11 20:31.9
  2     32  John Bell                 10 21:17.6
  3     38  Dustin Eilers             10 22:38.6
  4     42  Carson Moore              10 26:15.7
  5     45  Chase Williams            11 29:31.6
  6   ( 47) Jacob Scheuren            09 30:11.8



                            Cedar Grove-Belgium Rocket Invitational
                                          Paul Course
                                        Cedar Grove, WI
                                       September 8, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 7448 James Krauska            12 Cedar Grove-Belgium       20:14.3  6:31 
      2    2 7526 Ethan Feggestad          10 Omro                      21:38.9  6:59 
      3    3 7451 Dylan Quint              09 Cedar Grove-Belgium       21:43.7  7:00 
      4    4 7524 Hunter Crowley           09 Omro                      21:48.7  7:02 
      5    5 7444 Jac Gasser               09 Cedar Grove-Belgium       21:51.5  7:03 
      6    6 7453 Brandon Wieberdink       11 Cedar Grove-Belgium       21:52.6  7:03 
      7    7 7589 Conner Buss              10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   22:08.8  7:08 
      8    8 7605 Harvey Peters            11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   22:14.0  7:10 
      9    9 7602 Ethan Norlander          11 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   22:16.0  7:11 
     10   10 7610 Carlos Tellez            10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   22:23.2  7:13 
     11   11 7598 Max Leonard              09 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   22:27.1  7:14 
     12   12 7668 Zach West                11 The Prairie School        22:28.5  7:15 
     13   13 7665 Steve Savas              10 The Prairie School        22:34.5  7:16 
     14   14 7606 Phil Puksich             12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   22:40.0  7:18 
     15   15 7587 Matt Berg                09 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   22:55.7  7:23 
     16   16 7532 Camden Retzlaff          09 Omro                      23:07.2  7:27 
     17   17 7666 Peter Vanko              09 The Prairie School        23:23.0  7:32 
     18   18 7659 Matthew Drake            10 The Prairie School        23:25.1  7:33 
     19   19 7660 Tarkan Fletcher          09 The Prairie School        23:26.2  7:33 
     20      7599 Andrew Mueller           10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   23:58.2  7:43 
     21   20 7440 Adam Bauer               10 Cedar Grove-Belgium       24:03.1  7:45 
     22      7504 Josh Ratacjzak           12 Mishicot                  24:07.5  7:46 
     23      7498 Peter Conrad             09 Mishicot                  24:12.6  7:48 
     24   21 7527 Jalen Gehrke             10 Omro                      24:56.6  8:02 
     25      7505 Elijah Reimer            09 Mishicot                  25:02.0  8:04 
     26      7608 Mo Schinn                09 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   25:07.0  8:06 
     27   22 7533 Dustin Peterson          09 Omro                      25:34.0  8:14 
     28      7600 Austyn Neissing          09 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   26:04.1  8:24 
     29      7594 Stanton Konetzki         12 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   26:16.3  8:28 
     30   23 7657 Austin Benton            10 The Prairie School        27:26.5  8:50 
     31      7588 David Blas               09 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   28:00.7  9:01 
     32   24 7656 Rishi Avula              10 The Prairie School        28:33.3  9:12 
     33      7601 Eli Norlander            09 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   28:50.7  9:18 
     34      7595 Kyo Lattimore            10 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   29:24.2  9:28 
     35      7558 Charlie Castillo         12 Oostburg                  30:06.7  9:42 
     36      7557 Baird Buck               12 Oostburg                  30:10.8  9:43 
     37      7607 Aidan Reimer             09 Sheboygan Area Lutheran   31:30.0 10:09 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    35  Cedar Grove-Belgium                   (21:57.1  109:45.2 3:48.8)
====================================================
  1      1  James Krauska             12 20:14.3
  2      3  Dylan Quint               09 21:43.7
  3      5  Jac Gasser                09 21:51.5
  4      6  Brandon Wieberdink        11 21:52.6
  5     20  Adam Bauer                10 24:03.1
  
  2.    45  Sheboygan Area Lutheran               (22:17.9  111:29.1 0:18.3)
====================================================
  1      7  Conner Buss               10 22:08.8
  2      8  Harvey Peters             11 22:14.0
  3      9  Ethan Norlander           11 22:16.0
  4     10  Carlos Tellez             10 22:23.2
  5     11  Max Leonard               09 22:27.1
  6   ( 14) Phil Puksich              12 22:40.0
  7   ( 15) Matt Berg                 09 22:55.7
  
  3.    65  Omro                                  (23:25.1  117:05.4 3:55.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Ethan Feggestad           10 21:38.9
  2      4  Hunter Crowley            09 21:48.7
  3     16  Camden Retzlaff           09 23:07.2
  4     21  Jalen Gehrke              10 24:56.6
  5     22  Dustin Peterson           09 25:34.0
  
  4.    79  The Prairie School                    (23:03.5  115:17.3 0:57.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Zach West                 11 22:28.5
  2     13  Steve Savas               10 22:34.5
  3     17  Peter Vanko               09 23:23.0
  4     18  Matthew Drake             10 23:25.1
  5     19  Tarkan Fletcher           09 23:26.2
  6   ( 23) Austin Benton             10 27:26.5
  7   ( 24) Rishi Avula               10 28:33.3


